LoOoNoULRWNE

Klaus HELD
OLV Eifel
Circuit : H70

Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 100m)

Championnat FRSO Longue Distance
Le Bochet 19.6.2022

Temps : 0:56:48 (14'34"/km)
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10'11"/km
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27'22"/km
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11'01"/km
11'25"/km
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2'30"/km

ASUB

1/12

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Christian KRINGS
3. Jacques SILVESTRE
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https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4125
https://www.helga-o.com

